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25th Suwannee Initational - 3/5/2016

www.halfmiletiming.com
Suwannee High School

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  7   Girls High Jump Varsity (9)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou154 Owens, Alexis _______1
Fort White H151 Hair, Isabelle _______2
Hamilton Cou153 Griffin, Jaleigh _______3
Suwannee HS22 Lord, Meredith _______4
Branford HS117 Sikes, Jessie _______5
Suwannee HS157 Greene, Kailey _______6
Hamilton Cou41 Cohens, Tatyanna _______7
Newberry HS72 Hunt, Angel _______8
Suwannee HS158 Williams, Bryanna _______9

Event  8   Boys High Jump Varsity (8)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS113 Walker, Rj _______1
Hamilton Cou156 Jones, Javiel _______2
Hamilton Cou102 McClain, Brandon _______3
Suwannee HS159 Willis, Trevor _______4
Suwannee HS122 batton, andrew _______5
Hamilton Cou155 Ingram, Markeem _______6
Freedom HS (59 Jones, Demetrius _______7
Freedom HS (152 Hardy, Xavier _______8

Event  9   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (3)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS87 Rodriguez, Emelia _______1
Suwannee HS157 Greene, Kailey _______2
Suwannee HS158 Williams, Bryanna _______3

Event  10   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (4)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Branford HS162 Dean, Seth _______1
Suwannee HS163 washington, anthony _______2
Hamilton Cou61 stebbins, ethan _______3
Suwannee HS63 Potter, Steven _______4

Event  11   Girls Long Jump Varsity (14)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Branford HS64 McCall, Madison _______1
Branford HS29 Donath, McKayla _______2
Wakulla Chri114 Whatley, Aulora _______3
Branford HS28 Craig, Amanda _______4
Hamilton Cou12 Perez, Kennedi _______5
Fort White H66 Spivey, Malia _______6
Newberry HS160 Bowers, Janae _______7
Newberry HS105 Davis, Lindsey _______8
Suwannee HS158 Williams, Bryanna _______9
Hamilton Cou86 Troy, Tori _______10
Fort White H33 Rossin, Nadia _______11
Newberry HS47 Robinson, Leonidria _______12
Suwannee HS57 Davis, Elexxis _______13
Suwannee HS52 Jones, Diamondnique _______14

Event  12   Boys Long Jump Varsity (17)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS159 Willis, Trevor _______1
Wakulla Chri116 Lewis, Greyson _______2
Suwannee HS112 Claridy, Keith _______3
Cornerstone4 Stephenson, Travis _______4
Cornerstone92 Mantel, Nathaniel _______5
Cornerstone93 Stephenson, Ian _______6
Wakulla Chri125 Fisher, Logan _______7
Hamilton Cou43 Thomas, Treyvun _______8
Hamilton Cou156 Jones, Javiel _______9
Wakulla Chri127 Taylor, Deontae _______10
Hamilton Cou155 Ingram, Markeem _______11
Newberry HS73 Christensen, Vigan _______12
Suwannee HS76 White, koriegh _______13
Newberry HS161 Franklin, Elijah _______14
Freedom HS (59 Jones, Demetrius _______15
Freedom HS (39 Burnett, Trent _______16
Freedom HS (152 Hardy, Xavier _______17

Event  13   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (7)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fort White H164 Whitten, Kaya _______1
Hamilton Cou86 Troy, Tori _______2
Suwannee HS174 Rossin, Lakiya _______3
Suwannee HS158 Williams, Bryanna _______4
Fort White H95 Plasencia, Sheridan _______5
Suwannee HS57 Davis, Elexxis _______6
Wakulla Chri124 Doler, Zoe _______7
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Event  14   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (8)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wakulla Chri126 Rivers, Austin _______1
Wakulla Chri115 Clemons, Devin _______2
Hamilton Cou156 Jones, Javiel _______3
Hamilton Cou155 Ingram, Markeem _______4
Hamilton Cou43 Thomas, Treyvun _______5
Wakulla Chri127 Taylor, Deontae _______6
Fort White H36 Jackson, Demetric _______7
Freedom HS (152 Hardy, Xavier _______8

Event  15   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (10)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou134 Brown, Taffany _______1
Newberry HS138 Levy, Calli _______2
Newberry HS139 Mackenzie, Hannah _______3
Newberry HS140 Robinson, Satoria _______4
Wakulla Chri150 Dudley, Hannah _______5
Branford HS128 Abel, Candace _______6
Suwannee HS146 Williams, Bethany _______7
Suwannee HS144 Alford, Diamond _______8
Cornerstone129 Lobatos, Mikaela _______9
Suwannee HS145 Leggett, Genesis _______10

Event  16   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (17)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS149 Mitchell, Chris _______1
Newberry HS141 Miller, Greg _______2
Newberry HS143 Richardson, Zeke _______3
Lafayette HS137 Cook, Jared _______4
Freedom HS (133 Young, Bryant _______5
Cornerstone31 Doles, Ben _______6
Suwannee HS148 Johnson, Jhalil _______7
Freedom HS (131 Ridley, Bryce _______8
Cornerstone130 Witte, Oscar _______9
Hamilton Cou71 Brown, Melvin _______10
Freedom HS (132 Salomon, Dieucy _______11
Cornerstone32 Witte, Luke _______12
Lafayette HS136 Castillo, Julio _______13
Newberry HS142 Parks, Jalen _______14
Suwannee HS147 Blaylock, Cari _______15
Wakulla Chri127 Taylor, Deontae _______16
Hamilton Cou135 Gandy, Amaad _______17

Event  17   Girls Shot Put Varsity (14)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou165 Diego, Maria _______1
Fort White H164 Whitten, Kaya _______2
Newberry HS168 Couch, Larisa _______3
Suwannee HS171 Steichen, Kinley _______4
Fort White H7 Quinones, Emily _______5
Hamilton Cou134 Brown, Taffany _______6
Wakulla Chri150 Dudley, Hannah _______7
Suwannee HS144 Alford, Diamond _______8
Branford HS128 Abel, Candace _______9
Newberry HS169 Johnson, Tatiyana _______10
Newberry HS170 Williams, Jazmine _______11
Fort White H95 Plasencia, Sheridan _______12
Suwannee HS145 Leggett, Genesis _______13
Cornerstone129 Lobatos, Mikaela _______14

Event  18   Boys Shot Put Varsity (15)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:30 AM
 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wakulla Chri173 Lawhon, Jonah _______1
Suwannee HS149 Mitchell, Chris _______2
Suwannee HS172 Sejour, Avante _______3
Newberry HS107 Ashby, Alex _______4
Hamilton Cou167 straughter, nick _______5
Newberry HS143 Richardson, Zeke _______6
Cornerstone32 Witte, Luke _______7
Cornerstone31 Doles, Ben _______8
Wakulla Chri127 Taylor, Deontae _______9
Cornerstone130 Witte, Oscar _______10
Lafayette HS136 Castillo, Julio _______11
Hamilton Cou135 Gandy, Amaad _______12
Hamilton Cou166 Reid, Fabian _______13
Suwannee HS147 Blaylock, Cari _______14
Newberry HS142 Parks, Jalen _______15

Event  39   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (4)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHamilton Cou _______3A
ASuwannee HS _______4A
ABranford HS _______5A

1) 3 Jones, Taylor 2) 85 Stancel, Autumn
3) 118 Walbridge, Amelia 4) 117 Sikes, Jessie

AFort White H _______6A
1) 151 Hair, Isabelle 2) 5 Lando, Esmeralda
3) 6 Miller, Sophia 4) 7 Quinones, Emily
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Event  40   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity (3)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 9:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHamilton Cou _______3A
AFreedom HS ( _______4A

1) 8 Colon, Robert 2) 9 Lush, Richard
3) 68 Yulee, Travarius

ASuwannee HS _______5A

Event  25   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (3)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS53 Starling, Tykeria _______3
Suwannee HS57 Davis, Elexxis _______4
Suwannee HS58 Jackson, Savannah _______5

Event  26   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (6)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou61 stebbins, ethan _______2
Hamilton Cou43 Thomas, Treyvun _______3
Suwannee HS63 Potter, Steven _______4
Freedom HS (59 Jones, Demetrius _______5
Suwannee HS62 Martin, Logan _______6
Hamilton Cou60 hawkins, bailey _______7

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (12)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hamilton Cou41 Cohens, Tatyanna _______1
Fort White H34 Taylor, Kahnayla _______2
Suwannee HS52 Jones, Diamondnique _______3
Newberry HS46 Crawl, Jasmine _______4
Newberry HS45 Brown, Autumn _______5
Newberry HS47 Robinson, Leonidria _______6
Suwannee HS51 Ansley, Lazaria _______7
Suwannee HS53 Starling, Tykeria _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Branford HS29 Donath, McKayla _______3
Branford HS30 Johnson, Kaylah _______4
Fort White H33 Rossin, Nadia _______5
Branford HS28 Craig, Amanda _______6

Event  20   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (17)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fort White H37 Levance, Mckenzie _______1
Freedom HS (39 Burnett, Trent _______2
Freedom HS (40 Smith, Isaiah _______3
Hamilton Cou44 Webb, Demarco _______4
Suwannee HS55 Mcalister, Aaron _______5
Hamilton Cou43 Thomas, Treyvun _______6
Newberry HS49 Neal, Malik _______7
Hamilton Cou42 Jones, robert _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Suwannee HS56 Mumford, Caleb _______2
Newberry HS48 Leonardo, Trei _______3
Freedom HS (38 Brown, Antonio _______4
Fort White H35 Dryden, Corey _______5
Newberry HS50 Washington, Chris _______6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Suwannee HS54 Derico, Tamohri _______3
Cornerstone31 Doles, Ben _______4
Fort White H36 Jackson, Demetric _______5
Cornerstone32 Witte, Luke _______6

Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (13)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Fort White H6 Miller, Sophia _______1A
Branford HS1 Hall, Hailey _______2A
Hamilton Cou11 Heck, Kalynda _______2B
Suwannee HS22 Lord, Meredith _______3A
Branford HS2 Howard, Hannah _______3B
Newberry HS18 Rice, Maggie _______4A
Fort White H7 Quinones, Emily _______4B
Suwannee HS23 Lord, Natalie _______5A
Fort White H5 Lando, Esmeralda _______5B
Branford HS3 Jones, Taylor _______6A
Hamilton Cou10 Beck, Jade _______6B
Suwannee HS24 Thompson, Alexis _______7A
Hamilton Cou12 Perez, Kennedi _______8A
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Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (14)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Suwannee HS27 Smith, Chase _______1A
Freedom HS (9 Lush, Richard _______2A
Cornerstone4 Stephenson, Travis _______2B
Lafayette HS16 Moreno, Osiel _______3A
Newberry HS19 Cridlebaugh, Lucas _______3B
Newberry HS20 Purvis, Zach _______4A
Hamilton Cou13 Perez, Horacio _______4B
Hamilton Cou14 Roberts, Jestyn _______5A
Newberry HS21 Stoner, Scottie _______5B
Suwannee HS26 Hilliard, Micah _______6A
Hamilton Cou15 Speights, Aj _______6B
Suwannee HS25 Choe, Timothy _______7A
Freedom HS (8 Colon, Robert _______7B
Lafayette HS17 Padgett, Chandler _______8A

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (13)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Branford HS90 Johnson, Fabreona _______1
Suwannee HS53 Starling, Tykeria _______2
Newberry HS106 Hamilton, Areona _______3
Branford HS30 Johnson, Kaylah _______4
Newberry HS105 Davis, Lindsey _______5
Newberry HS72 Hunt, Angel _______6
Suwannee HS109 Beeche, Machon _______7
Fort White H94 Hodges, Cheyenne _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fort White H95 Plasencia, Sheridan _______2
Fort White H96 Quinones, Leslie _______3
Branford HS91 Onuska, Andrica _______4
Suwannee HS110 Clark, Julia _______5
Wakulla Chri114 Whatley, Aulora _______6

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (20)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fort White H67 Reid, John _______1
Lafayette HS104 Vervisch, Ryan _______2
Freedom HS (97 Anderson, Isaiah _______3
Freedom HS (99 Simmons, Christian _______4
Lafayette HS103 Moody, Christian _______5
Fort White H37 Levance, Mckenzie _______6
Suwannee HS113 Walker, Rj _______7
Suwannee HS112 Claridy, Keith _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Newberry HS107 Ashby, Alex _______1
Newberry HS19 Cridlebaugh, Lucas _______2
Hamilton Cou101 daniels, frank _______3
Wakulla Chri115 Clemons, Devin _______4
Hamilton Cou102 McClain, Brandon _______5
Hamilton Cou100 Brown, Jadarius _______6
Newberry HS108 Coniglio, Stephen _______7
Cornerstone92 Mantel, Nathaniel _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cornerstone93 Stephenson, Ian _______3
Suwannee HS111 Christian, Tyler _______4
Wakulla Chri116 Lewis, Greyson _______5
Freedom HS (98 Mungin, Romain _______6

Event  35   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (2)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ANewberry HS _______4

1) 45 Brown, Autumn 2) 46 Crawl, Jasmine
3) 106 Hamilton, Areona 4) 47 Robinson, Leonidria

ASuwannee HS _______5

Event  36   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (5)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASuwannee HS _______2
AHamilton Cou _______3
AFreedom HS ( _______4

1) 39 Burnett, Trent 2) 98 Mungin, Romain
3) 99 Simmons, Christian 4) 40 Smith, Isaiah
5) 68 Yulee, Travarius

ANewberry HS _______5
1) 48 Leonardo, Trei 2) 50 Washington, Chris
3) 49 Neal, Malik 4) 161 Franklin, Elijah

AFort White H _______6
1) 35 Dryden, Corey 2) 36 Jackson, Demetric
3) 37 Levance, Mckenzie 4) 67 Reid, John

Event  27   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (5)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Branford HS85 Stancel, Autumn _______2
Suwannee HS87 Rodriguez, Emelia _______3
Hamilton Cou86 Troy, Tori _______4
Suwannee HS58 Jackson, Savannah _______5
Suwannee HS88 Song, Kitty _______6
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Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (7)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou61 stebbins, ethan _______1
Suwannee HS89 Harrell, Anakkin _______2
Freedom HS (59 Jones, Demetrius _______3
Suwannee HS63 Potter, Steven _______4
Hamilton Cou43 Thomas, Treyvun _______5
Suwannee HS62 Martin, Logan _______6
Hamilton Cou60 hawkins, bailey _______7

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (13)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou12 Perez, Kennedi _______1A
Wakulla Chri124 Doler, Zoe _______2A
Hamilton Cou70 Nabors, Chloe _______2B
Fort White H95 Plasencia, Sheridan _______3A
Fort White H5 Lando, Esmeralda _______3B
Fort White H94 Hodges, Cheyenne _______4A
Branford HS117 Sikes, Jessie _______4B
Newberry HS18 Rice, Maggie _______5A
Suwannee HS120 Riegel, Kenzie _______5B
Suwannee HS24 Thompson, Alexis _______6A
Branford HS2 Howard, Hannah _______6B
Branford HS118 Walbridge, Amelia _______7A
Suwannee HS121 Stover, Kassidy _______8A

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (14)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou101 daniels, frank _______1A
Freedom HS (9 Lush, Richard _______2A
Suwannee HS123 Richard, Brendan _______2B
Suwannee HS26 Hilliard, Micah _______3A
Newberry HS108 Coniglio, Stephen _______3B
Hamilton Cou14 Roberts, Jestyn _______4A
Newberry HS81 McCrea, Lyndon _______4B
Newberry HS20 Purvis, Zach _______5A
Wakulla Chri127 Taylor, Deontae _______5B
Freedom HS (8 Colon, Robert _______6A
Wakulla Chri125 Fisher, Logan _______6B
Suwannee HS122 batton, andrew _______7A
Wakulla Chri126 Rivers, Austin _______7B
Hamilton Cou119 Granados, Santiago _______8A

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (15)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hamilton Cou41 Cohens, Tatyanna _______1
Fort White H34 Taylor, Kahnayla _______2
Newberry HS45 Brown, Autumn _______3
Fort White H65 Patillo, Katrina _______4
Suwannee HS52 Jones, Diamondnique _______5
Newberry HS46 Crawl, Jasmine _______6
Fort White H66 Spivey, Malia _______7
Branford HS30 Johnson, Kaylah _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hamilton Cou70 Nabors, Chloe _______1
Branford HS28 Craig, Amanda _______2
Suwannee HS74 Bennett, Tonjay _______3
Newberry HS72 Hunt, Angel _______4
Suwannee HS75 Clayton, Arrion _______5
Branford HS64 McCall, Madison _______6
Hamilton Cou69 Corby, Dakota _______7

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (15)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Newberry HS73 Christensen, Vigan _______1
Hamilton Cou42 Jones, robert _______2
Hamilton Cou44 Webb, Demarco _______3
Freedom HS (40 Smith, Isaiah _______4
Suwannee HS55 Mcalister, Aaron _______5
Freedom HS (39 Burnett, Trent _______6
Newberry HS49 Neal, Malik _______7
Hamilton Cou71 Brown, Melvin _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cornerstone31 Doles, Ben _______1
Suwannee HS56 Mumford, Caleb _______2
Fort White H35 Dryden, Corey _______3
Fort White H67 Reid, John _______4
Fort White H36 Jackson, Demetric _______5
Freedom HS (68 Yulee, Travarius _______6
Suwannee HS76 White, koriegh _______7

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity (7)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton Cou77 Corby, Samantha _______1A
Suwannee HS82 Middleton, Kelsey _______2A
Suwannee HS83 Sasso, Courtney _______3A
Branford HS3 Jones, Taylor _______4A
Suwannee HS23 Lord, Natalie _______5A
Branford HS1 Hall, Hailey _______6A
Hamilton Cou69 Corby, Dakota _______7A
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Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity (9)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Newberry HS80 Couch, Dylan _______1A
Newberry HS81 McCrea, Lyndon _______2A
Lafayette HS17 Padgett, Chandler _______3A
Lafayette HS16 Moreno, Osiel _______4A
Suwannee HS84 Chovjhari, Pavon _______4B
Suwannee HS25 Choe, Timothy _______5A
Hamilton Cou78 aaron, kenyette _______6A
Newberry HS21 Stoner, Scottie _______7A
Hamilton Cou79 gonzalez, ismael _______8A

Event  37   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (2)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASuwannee HS _______4
ABranford HS _______5

1) 90 Johnson, Fabreona 2) 30 Johnson, Kaylah
3) 91 Onuska, Andrica 4) 117 Sikes, Jessie

Event  38   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (6)

Saturday 3/5/2016 - 12:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALafayette HS _______2

1) 103 Moody, Christian 2) 104 Vervisch, Ryan
AHamilton Cou _______3
AFreedom HS ( _______4

1) 97 Anderson, Isaiah 2) 152 Hardy, Xavier
3) 98 Mungin, Romain 4) 99 Simmons, Christian
5) 40 Smith, Isaiah

ASuwannee HS _______5
ACornerstone _______6

1) 92 Mantel, Nathaniel 2) 93 Stephenson, Ian
3) 4 Stephenson, Travis 4) 32 Witte, Luke

ANewberry HS _______7
1) 73 Christensen, Vigan 2) 108 Coniglio, Stephen
3) 19 Cridlebaugh, Lucas 4) 20 Purvis, Zach


